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VELCRO® Cable Wrap

The VELCRO® Cable Rack securely holds cable to a cable
manager and unfastens easily for cable maintenance.

VELCRO® is 0.5-inch (12.7-mm) wide. It's available in 8- and
; 12-inch (203- and 305-mm) lengths in both screw fastener
and wrap styles. The M5 self-tapping screw is used on

ProLine frames. Please note VELCRO is a trademark of
Velcro Industries B.V.

FEATURES

The VELCRO® Cable Rack securely holds cable to a cable manager and unfastens easily for cable maintenance

VELCRO® is 0.5-inch (12.7-mm) wide. It's available in 8- and 12-inch (203- and 305-mm) lengths in both screw fastener
and wrap styles

The M5 self-tapping screw is used on ProLine frames

VELCRO is a trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

ECW8B

ECW12B

ECW12BL

ECW12R

ECW12Y

ECW8BL

ECWS8R

ECW8Y

ECWTD12B

ECWTDS8B

WARNING

Article Number

10983

10987

10991

10988

10992

10985

10984

10986

16034

16033

Table 1/1

Material

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Velcro®

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw8b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw12b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw12bl
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw12r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw12y
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw8bl
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw8r
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecw8y
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecwtd12b
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encecwtd8b
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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