

VELCRO® Cable Wrap



The VELCRO® Cable Rack securely holds cable to a cable manager and unfastens easily for cable maintenance. VELCRO® is 0.5-inch (12.7-mm) wide. It's available in 8- and 12-inch (203- and 305-mm) lengths in both screw fastener and wrap styles. The M5 self-tapping screw is used on ProLine frames. Please note VELCRO is a trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

FEATURES

The VELCRO® Cable Rack securely holds cable to a cable manager and unfastens easily for cable maintenance

VELCRO® is 0.5-inch (12.7-mm) wide. It's available in 8- and 12-inch (203- and 305-mm) lengths in both screw fastener and wrap styles

The M5 self-tapping screw is used on ProLine frames

VELCRO is a trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Quick Ship
ECW8B	10983	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW12B	10987	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW12BL	10991	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW12R	10988	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW12Y	10992	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW8BL	10985	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW8R	10984	Velcro®	Black	No
ECW8Y	10986	Velcro®	Black	No
ECWTD12B	16034	Velcro®	Black	No
ECWTD8B	16033	Velcro®	Black	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**